
Event 1 

Team Results 

 

Sub-Junior Results 

 

Place Name Score Status 

1st Team: Bismarck Sub-Juniors 441  

Champion Entzel, Jaycee 90  

Champion Watson, Preston 89  

Champion Schuh, Garrett C. 95  

Champion Grenz, Kyler 84  

Champion Wilson, Cooper R.w. 83  

2nd Team:  Berthold Bombers 397  

Champion Gathman, Gavin M. 91  

Champion Gathman, Landry Berni 78  

Champion Vetter, Grace 83  

Champion Deaver, Gwen 72  

Champion Vetter, Garrett 73  

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Junior Results 

 

Place Name Score Status 

1st Team:  North Central Juniors 450  

Champion Kuhnhenn, Melissa J. 82  

Champion Kuhnhenn, Seth A. 91  

Champion Berg, Brayden H. 94  

Champion Hanson, Wyatt S. 94  

Champion Deaver, Gretchen 89  

2nd Team: Bismarck Juniors  436  

Champion Entzel, Jordan D. 98  

Champion Wanner, Everett 84  

Champion Jensen, Morgan K. 91  

Champion Berger, Colton 86  

Champion Fuchs, Otto 77  

3rd Team:  Bismarck Mixed Teams 413  

Champion Kunz, Brandon J. 95  

Champion Jensen, Reed K. 85  

Champion Foster, Weston 70  

Champion Scherr, Isaac 78  

Champion Bergquist, Nash 85  

 

 

 

 

   



 

4th Team:  Mixed Team 363  

Champion Klein, Marlee 78  

Champion Peterson, Ryder D. 64  

Champion Everson, Blake James 77  

Champion Knutson, Jack A. 93  

Champion Holden, Brady 51  

5th Team:  Grand Forks 359  

Champion Lovelace, Hudson 88  

Champion Fee, Jevin 79  

Champion Lovelace, Maya 65  

Champion Montgomery, Cooper A. 58  

Champion Westphal, Kalvin E. 69  

6th Team:  The Buzzing Bees 352  

Champion Schirado, Jacob A. 84  

Champion Spiekermeier, Deacon 71  

Champion Siemieniewski, Keith 89  

Champion Hanson, Brady 66  

Champion Walford, Braxton 42  

7th Team:  Mixed Team 185  

Champion Wanner, Blaise 92  

Champion Trzpuc, Austin L. 93  

 

  



Junior Gold (AIM Only) 

Place Name Score Status 

1st Team: Grand Forks 457  

Champion Gerszewski, Jacob A. 91  

Champion Mack, Brady 90  

Champion Klebe, Taryn 84  

Champion Koland, Alex 98  

Champion Fischer, Maddie 94  

2nd Team: Mixed Team 410  

Champion Rash, Ethan 85  

Champion Knutson, Jacob 93  

Champion Henry, Levi William 79  

Champion Arneson, Demarica 69  

Champion Mattson, John 84  

 



Event 1 

Individual Results (NDTA) 

 

Place Name Score Status 

 Sub-Junior Female   

1st  Jaycee Entzel 90 Winner 

2nd Grace Vetter 83 Winner 

 Sub-Junior Male   

1st Garrett Schuh 95 Shoot Off Winner (24) 

2nd Brandon Kunz 95 Shoot Off (21) 

 Junior Female   

1st Jordan Entzel 98 Winner 

2nd Morgan Jensen 91 Winner 

 Junior Male   

1st Wyatt Hanson 94 Winner 

2nd Austin Trzpuc 93 Winner 

    

    

    

 

  



Individual Results (AIM) 

 

Place Name Score Status 

 Junior   

1st  Jordan Entzel (High Lady) 98 Winner 

2nd Wyatt Hanson 94 Winner 

3rd  Jacob Knutson 93 Winner 

4th Seth Kuhnhenn 91 Winner 

5th  Morgan Jensen 91 Winner 

 Sub-Junior   

1st Garret Schuh 95 Shoot Off Winner (24) 

2nd Brandon Kunz 95 Shoot Off (21) 

3rd Brayden Berg 94 Winner 

4th Jack Knutson 93 Winner 

5th Blaise Wanner 92 Winner 

High Female Jaycee Entzel 90 Winner 

 Junior Gold   

1st Alex Koland 98 Winner 

2nd Maddie Fischer (High Female) 94 Winner 

3rd Jacob Gerszewski 91 Winner 

 Gun Case (Random Digit Draw)   

1st Colton Berger 86 Shoot Off Winner (22) 

 Brady Hanson 66 Shoot Off (17) 
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